
DN RT ZomeravondCompetitie - 2O25-L1-O6
DNRT

Toer - Toer+ - Sport - SuperSport - GT
Result 2e Race

Pos Nbr Name Car Cls PIC Gap Total time Fastest ln Speed

6 November 2O25
Zolder - 4OOOmtr.

Avg

102
289
3 108

4 IB4
5 581

6 503

7 I79
832
972
10 369

11 10

12 37

13 246

t4 229
15 106

16 L7

L7 307

18 65

19 55

20 377

2L 34

22 228
23 4r
24 67r

r -- 12 laps --

2 25.008
3 39.691

4 49.I9A
t I:22.230
2 1i46.700
t 2:23.43I
z -- 11 laps --

1 40.853
2 41.0L9

3 42.257

4 55.675
1 1:07.303

5 1:t7 .070
2 l:L9.228
z L:27.lBO
6 Li32.t2L
z -- 10 laps --

4 I.579
s 3.841

6 13.089

z -- 9 laps --

: -- 6 laps --

a -- 4 laps --

2O:4O.196

2L:O5.2O4

21: 19.887

21:29.394

22:O2.426

22:26.896

23:03.627

20t49.778

21:30.631

2I:30.797

2 1:32.035

2Ii45.453

21:57.081

22:06.848

22:09.O06

22:16.958

22t2L.899

20i46.278

20t47.857

20:50.1 19

20:59.367

21:06.896

11:45.868

9:31.901

Martijn Hartjes
Troy Derks

Marco de Jong

Marcel Corts

Kai Wagenaar Hummelinck

Dirk van Dijk
Dick Jan Schermer

Kim de Korte

Marcel van Aalten - Henk Thuis

Arnoud van Buren

Kyano & Jef den Roijen

Olaf Sala

Partick van Haaren

John v. d. Voort
Mark Vermin

Christian v. d. Burg

Yoeri de Pee

Eric Duiker
Nirul Rambharse

Nielco Hoogendoorn

Justin de Vries

Marit Fassotte

Stan Overbeek

Jay Smit

DNRT VB

Saker

BMW E9O

BMW M3 E46 GTR

BRL V6

Mercedes-Benz SLK

BMW E36

Honda

Mini Cooper S

BMW E3O

BMW E36

BMW Compact

Opel Kadett E Gsi

Alfa Romeo 147

BMW 325

BMW 13Oi

BMW E3O

BMW E3O

BMW E3O

BMW E3O

Peugeot 206 GTi

Ford Fiesta

BMW E46 323

Audi TT

GT

GT

GT

GT

SS

SS

S

S

T+

T+

T+

T+

T

T+

T

T

T+

T+

T

T

T

T

S

T

1:40.288

1:41.583

Li44.056

1:44.930

I:46.577

1:50.2 14

1i49.964

1:50.984

1:55.189

7i55.L77

1:55.339

Li56.I44

I:57.43L

1:55.934

1:57.856

1:59.368

L:59.O24

2:O2.687

2:01.651

2:02.t74

2 :03.508

2: 13.993

Li53.772

2:04.095

139.33

L36.57

135.01

134.01

130.66

L24.29

r24.48

126.74

122.73

L22.77

t22.59

12 1.33

r20.26

1 19.38

1 19.18

TIB,47

118.04

115.54

115.39

115.18

7t4.34

ro2.29

I22.40

100.7 1

11

T2

8

4

7

8

9

7

I
6

10

2

10

7

10

3

B

8

8

8

10

6

5

3

Reference time violations: Car 179 - 30 sec. time penalty

Fastest time : 1:40.288 in lap 'í'1 by nbr. 02 : Martijn (DNRT V8)
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DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie - 2025-11-06
DNRT

Toer - Toer+ - Sport - SuperSport - GT

Result per Class 2e Race

Nbr Name Gar

GT

Pos Gap Diff

6 November 2O25
Zolder - 4OOOmtr.

Total time Fastest ln
11

72

B

4

1

2

3

4

o2

B9

108

TB4

Martijn Hartjes

Troy Derks

Marco de Jong

Marcel Corts

DNRT VB

Saker

BMW EgO

BMW M3 E46 GTR

Car

-- 12 laps --

25.008
39.691

49.198

Gap

25.008

14.683

9.507

Diff

20:4O.I96

2I:05.2O4

2r"L9.BA7

2I:29.394

1:40.288

1:41.583

L:44.056

I:44.930

Suoe noÉ

Pos Nbr Name Total time Fastest ln
1

2

581

s03
Kai Wagenaar Hummelinck

Dirk van Dijk
BRL V6

Mercedes-Benz SLK

Car

-- 12 laps --

24.470

Gap

24.470

Diff

22iO2.426

22:26.896

Ii46.577

I:50.214

7

SpoÉ

Pos Nbr Name Total time Fastest ln

7

5

1

2
a

L79
32

4L

Dick lan Schermer

Kim de Korte

Stan Overbeek

BMW E36

Honda

BMW E46 323

Gar

-- 12 laps --

-- 11 laps --
-- 6 laps --

Gap

23i03,627

2O:49.778

11:45.868

Ii49.964

1:50.984

1i53.772

9

Total time Fastest ln

Toer+

Pos Nbr Name Diff
I
6

10

2

7

8

a

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

72

369

10

37

229

307

65

Marcel van Aalten - Henk Thuis

Arnoud van Buren

Kyano & Jef den Roijen

Olaf Sala

John v. d. Voort
Yoeri de Pee

Eric Duiker

Mini Cooper S

BMW E3O

BMW E36

BMW Compact

Alfa Romeo 147

BMW E3O

BMW E3O

-- 11 laps --
0.166
t.404
14.822
36.217

5 1.268
-- 10 laps --

0.166

1.238

13.418

2r.395

15.051

21:30.631

21:3O.797

21i32.O35

2L:45.453

22iO6.848

22i2L,899

20i46.278

1:55. 189

l:55.t77
1:55.339

L:56.I44

1:55,934

L:59.O24

2t02.687

Fastest time :

Results: www
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DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie - 2O25-L1-O6
DNRT

Toer - Toer+ - Sport - SuperSport - GT
Result per Class 2e Race

Toer

Pos Nbr Name Car Gap

6 November 2O25
Zolder - 4OOOmtr.

Diff Total time Fastest ln
10

10

3

I
B

10

6

3

1

2
?

4

5

6

7

B

246

106

t7
55

377

34

228

67r

Partick van Haaren

Mark Vermin

Christian v. d. Burg

Nirul Rambharse

Nielco Hoogendoorn

Justin de Vries

Marit Fassotte

Jay Smit

Opel Kadett E Gsi

BMW 325

BMW 13Oi

BMW E3O

BMW E3O

Peugeot 206 GTi

Ford Fiesta

Audi TT

-- 11 laps --

11.925

L9.877

-- 10 laps --
2.262

11.510
-- 9 laps --
-- 4 laps --

tr.925
7.952

2.262

9.244

21:57.081

22:09.006

22:16.958

20:47.857

20 r 50.1 19

20:59.367

21:06.896

9:31.901

1.:57.431

1:57.856

1:59.368

2:01.651

2i02.L74

2:03.508

2:13.993

2:O4.O95

Reference time violations: Car 179 - 30 sec. time penalty

Fastest time : 1.40.288 in lap 1 I by nbÍ. 02 : Martijn
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